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Company Date of
Former Name New Name No. Change
D.J. McNab & Son Limited Ellen Properties Limited DN. 144937 27/4/90
Condita No. 3 Limited Sovereign Sands Limited DN. 338978 27/4/90
Tulloch Road (Dunedin) Limited Tulloch Road Limited DN. 144755 3/5/90
White Polson Hope Shelf No. 21 Limited See and Are Motors Limited DN. 463482 11/5/90

S. K. SCOTT, Assistant Registrar of Companies.
cc5504

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington:

Company Date of

Former Name New Name No. Change
Select Food Bar Limited Select Investments Company Limited WN. 026392 9/4/90
Five Year Mission Enterprises (Paraparaumu) Wellington Garage Door Company Limited WN. 304563 17/4/90

Limited

B. H. WILLIAMS, Assistant Registrar of Companies.
cc5293

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington:

Company Date of
Former Name New Name No. Change
Nu-Mix Concrete Limited Counties Concrete Limited WN. 032864 5/4/90
Aerial Management Limited Airfoto Aerial Photography Limited WN. 303309 9/4/90
Blue Bird Cycles Limited Ripple Enterprises Limited WN. 027575 10/4/90
J. T. M. KINGI, Assistant Registrar of Companies.
cc5294
Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Nelson:
‘ Company Date of
Former Name New Name No. Change
D. N. Walker Dredging Limited Underwater Mining Limited NL. 169120 1/5/90
Smyle No. 13. Limited Caanan Downs Enterprises Limited NL. 462883 18/4/90
Felhari Holdings (7) Limited Nelson Diagnostic Labortory Limited NL. 463648 2/5/90
Holfar Holdings (No. 12) Limited Rapid Recycling Limited NL. 460037 4/5/90
A. BELL, Assistant Registrar of Companies.
cc5502
Notice is hereby given that the following name change has been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington:
Company Date of
Former Name New Name No. Change
Genestock New Zealand Limited Parapine Timber New Zealand Limited WN. 442738 5/1/90

D. M. DIVER, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

<c5503

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Christchurch:

Former Name

Insurcorp Brokers Limited

Lanron Shelf Company No. 67 Limited
Jesperson Enterprises Limited

George Chobotow Limited

Saunders Charter Launches Limited
Southpoint Travel Limited

Neumann Prier First National Limited
Cuningham Taylor Shelf No. 18 Limited
Noel Leeming Television (Barrington) Limited
Dorama Promotions Limited

Willbro Services Limited

Aorangi Shelf Company No 23 Limited
Nico (No. 10) Limited

Alp Sports Limited

New Name

May Carter & Associates Limited
Edwards Export Limited

Euro Blast (NZ) Limited

G Chobotow Engineering (1985) Limited
Rangiora Carpet Centre Limited
Munstead Wood Landscapes Limited
Newmann First National Limited
Computer Centre (Christchurch) Limited
Camcorder Headquarters Limited
Driscoll & Inkster Limited

Legal Financial Services Limited

Coach Distributors New Zealand Limited
Nico (International) Limited

Churms Holdings Limited

Company

No.

. 263290
. 459523
. 256084
. 128278
. 369732
. 432237
. 293665
. 440325
. 141499
. 454780
. 341078
. 450223
. 368647
. 137847

Date of
Change

11/4/90
11/4/90
19/4/90
19/4/90
19/4/90
12/4/90
19/4/90
13/3/90
14/12/89
5/4/90
5/4/90
9/4/90
26/3/90
20/4/90



