Former Name D.J. McNab & Son Limited Condita No. 3 Limited Tulloch Road (Dunedin) Limited White Polson Hope Shelf No. 21 Limited	New Name Ellen Properties Limited Sovereign Sands Limited Tulloch Road Limited See and Are Motors Limited	Company No. DN. 144937 DN. 338978 DN. 144755 DN. 463482	Date of Change 27/4/90 27/4/90 3/5/90 11/5/90
S. K. SCOTT, Assistant Registrar of Companie	s.		cc5504
Notice is hereby given that the following name	changes have been entered on the Register of (Companies at Wellir	ngton:
Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Select Food Bar Limited Five Year Mission Enterprises (Paraparaumu) Limited	Select Investments Company Limited Wellington Garage Door Company Limited	WN. 026392 WN. 304563	9/4/90 17/4/90
B. H. WILLIAMS, Assistant Registrar of Comp	anies.		cc5293
Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington:			
Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Nu-Mix Concrete Limited Aerial Management Limited Blue Bird Cycles Limited	Counties Concrete Limited Airfoto Aerial Photography Limited Ripple Enterprises Limited	WN. 032864 WN. 303309 WN. 027575	5/4/90 9/4/90 10/4/90
J. T. M. KINGI, Assistant Registrar of Companies.			
Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Nelson:			
Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
D. N. Walker Dredging Limited Smyle No. 13. Limited Felhari Holdings (7) Limited Holfar Holdings (No. 12) Limited	Underwater Mining Limited Caanan Downs Enterprises Limited Nelson Diagnostic Labortory Limited Rapid Recycling Limited	NL. 169120 NL. 462883 NL. 463648 NL. 460037	1/5/90 18/4/90 2/5/90 4/5/90
A. BELL, Assistant Registrar of Companies.			cc5502
Notice is hereby given that the following name change has been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington:			
Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Genestock New Zealand Limited	Parapine Timber New Zealand Limited	WN. 442738	5/1/90
D. M. DIVER, Assistant Registrar of Companies.			
Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Christchurch:			
Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Insurcorp Brokers Limited Lanron Shelf Company No. 67 Limited Jesperson Enterprises Limited George Chobotow Limited Saunders Charter Launches Limited Southpoint Travel Limited Neumann Prier First National Limited Cuningham Taylor Shelf No. 18 Limited Noel Leeming Television (Barrington) Limited Dorama Promotions Limited Willbro Services Limited Aorangi Shelf Company No 23 Limited Nico (No. 10) Limited Alp Sports Limited	May Carter & Associates Limited Edwards Export Limited Euro Blast (NZ) Limited G Chobotow Engineering (1985) Limited Rangiora Carpet Centre Limited Munstead Wood Landscapes Limited Newmann First National Limited Computer Centre (Christchurch) Limited Camcorder Headquarters Limited Driscoll & Inkster Limited Legal Financial Services Limited Coach Distributors New Zealand Limited Nico (International) Limited Churms Holdings Limited	CH. 263290 CH. 459523 CH. 256084 CH. 128278 CH. 369732 CH. 432237 CH. 293665 CH. 440325 CH. 141499 CH. 454780 CH. 341078 CH. 450223 CH. 368647 CH. 137847	11/4/90 11/4/90 19/4/90 19/4/90 19/4/90 12/4/90 13/3/90 14/12/89 5/4/90 9/4/90 26/3/90 20/4/90